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—— DMC-336

DMC-783
—— DMC-435
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Back stitches:
DMC-336 navy blue
DMC-469 avocado green
DMC-744 yellow - pl

951
351
754
945
312
3325
823
334
336
775
322
471
472

72W x 79H
5,00" x 5,50" (70 x 77 cm)

tawny - It

coral

peach - It

tawny - md

navy blue - It

baby blue - It

navy blue - dk

baby blue - md

navy blue

baby blue - vy It
baby blue - dk
avocado green - vy It
avocado green - ul It

M 2
N 2]
] [2]
B 21
M 2
EHN 2]
<[] [2
(AL 2]
BI[] [2]
N 2]
WM 2]
911 2]
EN 2]

DMC-783 topaz - md
DMC-435 brown - vy It
DMC-310 black
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

469
937
744
783
435
801
Ecru
739
738
434
433
White
310

avocado green
avocado green - md

yellow - pl

topaz - md
brown - vy It
coffee brown - dk

ecru
tan - ul vy
tan - vy It
brown - It
brown - m
white

black

It

d

DMC-898 coffee brown - vy dk



